HOW TO ORDER item in this brochure
What is Beauty?
                                       Phone 01702 218956
www.mccrimmons.com / sales@mccrimmons.com
2020-09-W
hat is Beauty?-A4-4pp
(3) Add the
Size Code

8 Scriptural messages of Love & Encouragement
Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
HOW TO ORDER item in this brochure
(3) Add the
Size Code
if applicable
(2) Add
the
Design
Code
  BAN  682  (52)
(1) Select the
Product Prefix
for the item
you want
(see below)
Product prefixes: PB = Poster (A3) / BAN = Banner
FM = Indoor Display Board /
DB = Outdoor Display Board
E X A M P L E
Product   Product type                                              Size (cm)               Size           Price each           Size
 Prefix                                                                                 h x w                inches               £                 Code
   –        POSTER SETS                                   (A3) 42 x 29.7    16.5” x 11.7"       *                  –
              (* see separate prices and order code on each page)
  PB      POSTERS (Individual)                        (A3) 42 x 29.7    16.5” x 11.7"      3.95 + VAT   –
 BAN     BANNERS                                         132 x 94            52" x 37"        165.00 + VAT   52
 BAN                                                                182 x 132          72" x 52"        270.00 + VAT   72
  FM      DISPLAY BOARDS INDOOR             (A3) 42 x 29.7    16.5” x 11.7"    69.00 + VAT   A3
  FM                                                                 (A2) 59.4 x 42    23.4” x 16.5”    85.00 + VAT   A2
  DB      DISPLAY BOARDS OUTDOOR         (A3) 42 x 29.7    16.5” x 11.7"    79.00 + VAT   A3
  DB                                                                 (A2) 59.4 x 42    23.4” x 16.5”    95.00 + VAT   A2
Illustrations by Dr Clare Campbell
683
Return to me and I will return to
you, says the Lord God Almighty.
682  Love one another. 684
Do not give up.
686
Always be joyful for this is God’s will
for you, who belong to Jesus Christ.
687
Seek me and live.
688
Glory of God.
689
The Lord is good, a good refuge
in times of trouble.
685
Love never fails.
£24.95 + VAT
ORDER REF:
LS8A3L
Individual posters
£3.95 + VAT
EACH
SET OF
8
LAMINATED